
OFFICIAL GAME SHEET I N T E R N A T I O N A L  I C E  H O C K E Y  F E D E R A T I O N 

Event  Venue Date   Start:  Spectators:   Game No.: 

Home Team (A)   Goals    Penalties 
(jersey colour) 

No.    Family and Given Name  (+BP + C/A)    Pos.   L  SoG    #  Time  G    A1    A2   GS   P1    P2    P3    P4    P5    P6    N1    N2    N3    N4    N5    N6  Time       No.  Min  Offence  Start  End 

Team Manager:  Head Coach:  A. Coach: 

Visiting Team (B) Goals  Penalties 
(jersey colour) 

No.    Family and Given Name  (+BP + C/A)    Pos.   L  SoG    #  Time  G    A1    A2   GS   P1    P2    P3    P4    P5    P6    N1    N2    N3    N4    N5    N6  Time       No.  Min  Offence  Start  End 

Team Manager:  Head Coach:  A. Coach: 

Game Summary  Saves  Goalkeepers Records  Goalkeepers Changes  
Period G A:B SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B GKA1 GKA2 GKA3 GKB1 GKB2 GKB3  GKA MIP GA GKB MIP GA  Time GKA GKB 

1                       

2                       

3                       

OT             Start of game: End of game:     

PSS             Timeout A: Timeout B:     

TOTAL             Game Supervisor     

   
Referee:  Referee:  Goal Judge:  Video Goal Judge:  

Sign. Referee:  Sign. Referee:  Goal Judge:  Timekeeper:  

Linesman:  Linesman:  Scorekeeper:  Sign. Scorekeeper:  

 
Notes   see reverse side  

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ZS Spisska Nova Ves 20 APR 2017 19:30 2342 25

USA (blue)

1 ST. CYR Dylan GK 0 0 1 00:51 21 7 14 EQ 1 6 7 8 14 21 29 4 15 16 21 23 28:34 21 2 INTRF 28:34 30:34

3 POEHLING Ryan F 3 0 2 34:02 27 17 7 EQ 1 7 17 21 25 27 29 2 4 13 23 28 28:45 13 2 TRIP 28:45 30:45

4 FARABEE Joel F 3 0 3 56:43 14 21 7 EQ 1 6 7 14 21 27 29 2 6 15 16 26 30:38 12 2 TRIP 30:38 30:49

5 KNOEPKE Nate D 2 1 4 57:10 11 24 22 EQ 1 6 9 11 22 24 29 4 7 9 11 14

6 HUGHES Quinton D 1 2

7 TKACHUK Braeden +C F 1 8

8 GILDON Maxwell D 2 4

9 COCKERILL Logan F 4 2

10 REEDY Scott F 3 1

11 TORTORA Jacob F 4 6

12 MILLER Thomas D 3 0

13 INAMOTO Tyler D 4 1

14 NORRIS Josh +A BP F 1 1

16 MISMASH Grant F 2 1

17 BARRATT Evan F 2 3

19 SLAGGERT Graham F 4 0

21 PASTUJOV Michael F 1 2

22 KEMP Phillip +A D 1 1

24 DHOOGHE Sean F 4 7

25 WAHLSTROM Oliver F 2 5

27 FARRANCE David D 3 2

30 SCHEEL Adam GK 0 0

WROBLEWSKI JohnMONAGHAN Scott APPERT seth

SUI (white)

1 ZAETTA Gianluca GK 0 0 1 23:51 13 26 EQ 29 2 6 13 23 26 1 4 12 14 21 27 02:12 T 2 TOO-M 02:12 04:12

2 BARANDUN Davyd D 3 0 2 30:49 9 7 15 PP1 29 7 9 15 16 26 1 5 13 14 24 12:04 14 2 BOARD 12:04 14:04

4 le COULTRE Simon D 1 2 18:14 14 2 HOOK 18:14 20:14

6 SIMIC Axel F 1 1 31:59 26 2 CHE-H 31:59 33:59

7 PATRY Stephane F 4 1 31:59 26 10 MISC 33:59 43:59

9 MULLER Nicolas F 4 3 38:17 25 2 HOLD 38:17 40:17

10 SCHUPBACH Mick D 4 0

11 LEUENBERGER Sven F 3 2

12 DOPFNER Andreas F 3 0

13 HISCHIER Nico +A F 1 3

14 MATEWA Lucas D 1 0

15 SIGRIST Justin F 2 1

16 WEIBEL Keijo F 2 0

19 RIAT Arnaud F 4 0

21 BERNI Tim D 2 0

22 EGGENBERGER Nando F 2 3

23 KURASHEV Philipp +A F 1 1

24 GEISSER Tobias +C D 2 0

25 PETRIG Jan F 3 0

26 GROSS Nico D 3 0

28 KOHLER Gilian F 4 0

29 SCHMID Akira +BP GK 0 0

RAFFAINER Raeto PATERLINI Thierry CADIEUX Jan

1:0 16:2 0:6 0:0 0:0 2 15 1 60:00 2 29 58:16 4 00:00 1 29

1:2 13:8 6:14 0:1 0:0 6 12 58:08 1 --

2:0 18:7 0:0 0:0 0:0 7 16 59:15 1 29

19:38 21:56 59:23 1 --

59:51 57:34 60:00 -- --

4:2 47:17 6:20 0:1 0:0 15 43 MIHALIK Vladimir

HEJDUK Oldrich SEWELL Liam MIHALIK Vladimir

WOLF P

ONDRACEK Jiri PARK Jun Soo FINDURA M

No Yes



Explanations of abbreviations:  Event 
Place 
Date 
Start 
Spectators 
Game No. 

Abbreviation of the tournament (e.g. WS, W18I, WWI or W20III…) 
Name of the city or the ice rink where the game takes place 
Date when the game takes place 
The time that the game is scheduled to start 
Number of spectators 
Number of the game listed in the schedule 

Home Team (A) (jersey colour) Abbreviation of the home team with jersey colour (in brackets) (e.g. SUI (red), USA (blue)…) 
Visiting Team (B) (jersey colour) Abbreviation of the visiting team with jersey colour (in brackets) (e.g. SUI (red), USA (blue)…) 
No. 
Family and Given Name (+BP +C/A) 

 
Pos 
L 
SOG 

Jersey number of the player 
Name of the player and given name(s); 

add BP = best player of this game, C = Captain or A = Assistant Captain 
Position (GK = goalkeeper, D = defenseman, F =forward) 
Number of lineup (1 = starting line, 2 = second line, 3 = third line, 4 = fourth line) 
Sum of shots on goal (shots saved by goalkeeper plus scored goals) of this player 

# 
Time 
G 
A1 
A2 
GS 

Number of the goal (-- for penaltyshot missing the goal) 
Time the goal is scored 
Jersey number of the player scoring the goal 
Jersey number of the player awarded the first assist 
Jersey number of the player awarded the second assist 
Game situation (EQ = equal, +1 = powerplay 5:4, +2 = powerplay 5:3, -1 = shorthand 4:5, 

-2 = shorthand 3:5, PS = penalty shot, EN = empty net goal) 

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 
N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 

Positive participation  (all players on ice of the team scoring the goal) 
Negative participation  (all players on ice of the team being scored upon) 

Time 
No. 
Min 
Offence 
Start 
End 

Time the penalty is called by referee 
Jersey number of the penalized player 
Number of penalty minutes (2, 5, 10, 20 or 0 (only for penalty shot)) 
Abbreviation of Penalty (explanation see next column) 
Time the penalty starts 
Time the penalty ends 

Team Manager 
Head Coach 
A. Coach 

Name and given name of the team manager 
Name and given name of the head coach 
Name and given name of the assistant coach 

Period 
Total 
G A:B 
SOG A:B 
PIM A:B 
PPGF A:B 
SHGF A:B 

Period 1, 2, 3, OT = overtime, PSS = penalty shot shootout 
Sum of all entries in the columns 
Number of goals scored by team A : team B (listed by period) 
Number of shots on goal plus scored by team A : team B (listed by period) 
Number of penalty minutes for team A : team B (listed by period) 
Sum of powerplay goals scored for team A : team B (listed by period) 
Sum of shorthand goals scored for team A : team B (listed by period) 

GKA1 
GKA2 
GKA3 
GKB1 
GKB2 
GKB3 

Sum of shots saved by goalkeeper for the first goalkeeper of team A (depending on period) 
Sum of shots saved by goalkeeper for the second goalkeeper of team A (depending on period) 
Sum of shots saved by goalkeeper for the third goalkeeper of team A (depending on period) 
Sum of shots saved by goalkeeper for the first goalkeeper of team B (depending on period) 
Sum of shots saved by goalkeeper for the second goalkeeper of team B (depending on period) 
Sum of shots saved by goalkeeper for the third goalkeeper of team B (depending on period) 

GKA 
GKB 
MIP 
GA 

Jersey numbers of the goalkeepers of team A 
Jersey numbers of the goalkeepers of team B 
Minutes in play of each goalkeeper 
Goals against each goalkeeper 

Start of game 
End of game 
Timeout A: 
Timeout B: 
Game Supervisor: 

Time the game actually starts 
Time the game actually ends 
Time the home team A takes a 30 second timeout 
Time the visiting team B takes a 30 second timeout 
Name of the Supervisor 

Time 
GKA 
GKB 

Time the goalkeeper comes in or goes out of the game 
Jersey number of the goalkeeper of team A coming in or going out 
Jersey number of the goalkeeper of team B coming in or going out 

Referee 
Scorekeeper 
Linesman 
Goal Judge 
Timekeeper 
Sign. 

Name and given name of the referee for this game Name 
and given name of the scorekeeper for this game Name 
and given name of the linesman for this game Name and 
given name of the goal judge for this game Name and 
given name of the timekeeper for this game Signature of 
Referee and Scorekeeper 

A 
B 
GKA 
GKB 
GF:GA 
End 

Jersey number of the player of team A (marked with * when he starts the game winning penalty shot) 
Jersey number of the player of team B (marked with * when he starts the game winning penalty shot) 
Goalkeeper of team A for this penalty shot 
Goalkeeper of team B for this penalty shot 
Goals scored after this game winning shot of each team 
Time of the end of the game 

 

Penalty abbreviations: 
ABUSE Abuse of Officials 
BENCH Bench Minor Penalty 
BITE Biting 
BOARD Boarding 
BR-ST Broken Stick 
BUT-E Butt-Ending 
CHARG Charging 
CHE-B Checking from Behind 
CHE-H Checking to the Head and Neck Area 
CLIPP Clipping 
CLOS Closing hand on puck 
CROSS Cross-Checking 
DANG Dangerous equipment 
DELAY Delaying the Game 
ELBOW Elbowing 
EMBEL Embellishment 
ENG-S Engaging with Spectators 
FIGHT Fighting 
GK-INT Interference on a Goalkeeper 
GK-PEN Goalkeeper Penalties 
H-BUT Head-Butting 
HELM Playing without helmet 
HI-ST High Sticking 
HO-ST Holding the Stick 
HOLD Holding an opponent 
HOOK Hooking 
ILL-H Illegal Hit 
ILL-ST Illegal Stick - Stick Measurement 
INCAC Incorrect Access to or From Penalty Box 
INJUR Injured Skater Refusing to Leave the Ice 
INTRF Interference 
KICK Kicking 
KNEE Kneeing 
L-BCH Leaving the Bench 
OTHER Other Penalties 
PULL Pulling Hair, Helmet, Cage 
REFUSE Refusing to Start Play - Team on / Not on the Ice 
ROUGH Roughing 
SLASH Slashing 
SLEW Slew-footing 
SPEAR Spearing 
SPIT Spitting 
T-BCH Team Officials Leaving the Players Bench 
TAUNT Taunting 
TEE Teeing 
THR-ST Throwing a Stick or any Object 
TOO-M Too Many Men 
TRIP Tripping 
UN-SP Unsportsmanlike Conduct 

Goalkeepers Changes  
Time GKA GKB 

   

   

   

   

   

   

Penalty-shot shootout
 

A B GKA GKB GF:GA A B GKA GKB GF:GA A B GKA GKB GF:GA A B GKA GKB GF:GA A B GKA GKB GF:GA 
                         

                         

                         

 
Notes:  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

August 2016 



GAME SUMMARY

USA - SUI 4 - 2 (1 - 0 , 1 - 2 , 2 - 0)
Spectators Referee(s) Linesmen
2342 43 HEJDUK Oldrich (CZE) , 24 SEWELL Liam (GBR) 61 ONDRACEK Jiri (CZE) , 93 PARK Jun Soo (KOR)

Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1 1 : 0 2 : 15 16 : 2 0 : 6 05:46 : 00:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2 1 : 2 6 : 12 13 : 8 6 : 14 03:57 : 02:15 0 : 1 0 : 0
3 2 : 0 7 : 16 18 : 7 0 : 0 00:17 : 00:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 4 : 2 15 : 43 47 : 17 6 : 20 10:00 : 02:15 0 : 1 0 : 0

1st Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 USA 1 ST. CYR D - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 SUI 29 SCHMID A - Goalkeeper in
Goal 00:51 1 : 0 USA EQ 21 PASTUJOV M (2) 7 TKACHUK B

14 NORRIS J
On Ice USA 1 6 7 8 14 21

SUI 29 4 15 16 21 23
Penalty 02:12 04:12 SUI 2 min. - Team penalty - Too Many Men / Served by: 19 RIAT A
Penalty 12:04 14:04 SUI 2 min. 14 MATEWA L - Boarding
Penalty 18:14 20:14 SUI 2 min. 14 MATEWA L - Hooking

2nd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 23:51 1 : 1 SUI EQ 13 HISCHIER N (1) 26 GROSS N On Ice USA 1 4 12 14 21 27

SUI 29 2 6 13 23 26
Penalty 28:34 30:34 USA 2 min. 21 PASTUJOV M - Interference
Penalty 28:45 30:45 USA 2 min. 13 INAMOTO T - Tripping
Penalty 30:38 30:49 USA 2 min. 12 MILLER T - Tripping
Goal 30:49 1 : 2 SUI PP1 9 MULLER N (2) 7 PATRY S

15 SIGRIST J
On Ice USA 1 5 13 14 24 *SUI 29 7 9 15 16 26

Penalty 31:59 33:59 SUI 2 min. 26 GROSS N - Checking to the Head and Neck Area / Served by: 28 KOHLER
G

Penalty 31:59 43:59 SUI 10 min. 26 GROSS N - Misconduct
Goal 34:02 2 : 2 USA EQ 27 FARRANCE D (2) 17 BARRATT E

7 TKACHUK B
On Ice USA 1 7 17 21 25 27

SUI 29 2 4 13 23 28
Penalty 38:17 40:17 SUI 2 min. 25 PETRIG J - Holding an opponent

3rd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 56:43 3 : 2 USA EQ 14 NORRIS J (2) 21 PASTUJOV M

7 TKACHUK B
On Ice USA 1 6 7 14 21 27

SUI 29 2 6 15 16 26
Goal 57:10 4 : 2 USA EQ 11 TORTORA J (2) 24 DHOOGHE S

22 KEMP P
On Ice USA 1 6 9 11 22 24

SUI 29 4 7 9 11 14
Time-out 57:34 SUI
GK 58:08 SUI 29 SCHMID A - Goalkeeper out
GK 59:15 SUI 29 SCHMID A - Goalkeeper in
GK 59:23 SUI 29 SCHMID A - Goalkeeper out
Time-out 59:51 USA
GK 60:00 USA 1 ST. CYR D - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : USA - United States Team : SUI - Switzerland

No Name SOG SVS MIP
1

30
ST. CYR Dylan
SCHEEL Adam

17 15 60:00
No Name SOG SVS MIP
29

1
SCHMID Akira
ZAETTA Gianluca

47 43 58:16

Game Statistics

ZS SPISSKA NOVA VES ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

THU 20 APR 2017
START TIME 19:30 / END TIME 21:56

QUARTERFINALS, GAME 25
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Team : USA (blue)
Head Coach : WROBLEWSKI John Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
6 D HUGHES Quinton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 0 2 +3
7 F TKACHUK Braeden +C 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 5 1 2 8 +3

14 F NORRIS Josh +A (BP) 1 1 2 0 14 7 7 66.67 0 0 1 1 +1
21 F PASTUJOV Michael 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 0 2 +2
22 D KEMP Phillip +A 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 +1

5 D KNOEPKE Nate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0
8 D GILDON Maxwell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 0 0 4 +1

16 F MISMASH Grant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0
17 F BARRATT Evan 0 1 1 0 12 6 6 66.67 0 2 1 3 +1
25 F WAHLSTROM Oliver 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 3 2 5 +1

3 F POEHLING Ryan 0 0 0 0 3 5 -2 37.50 0 0 0 0 0
4 F FARABEE Joel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1

10 F REEDY Scott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 0
12 D MILLER Thomas 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
27 D FARRANCE David 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 +1

9 F COCKERILL Logan 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 1 0 1 2 +1
11 F TORTORA Jacob 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 4 6 +1
13 D INAMOTO Tyler 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 0
19 F SLAGGERT Graham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
24 F DHOOGHE Sean 0 1 1 0 7 5 2 58.33 2 1 4 7 +1

1 GK ST. CYR Dylan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 GK SCHEEL Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4 8 12 6 36 24 12 60.00 16 13 18 47

Team : SUI (white)
Head Coach : PATERLINI Thierry Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
4 D le COULTRE Simon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 -3
6 F SIMIC Axel 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 100.00 0 1 0 1 0

13 F HISCHIER Nico +A 1 0 1 0 9 11 -2 45.00 1 1 1 3 0
14 D MATEWA Lucas 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
23 F KURASHEV Philipp +A 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 50.00 0 0 1 1 -1

15 F SIGRIST Justin 0 1 1 0 3 7 -4 30.00 0 1 0 1 -2
16 F WEIBEL Keijo 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 50.00 0 0 0 0 -2
21 D BERNI Tim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
22 F EGGENBERGER Nando 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 0.00 0 2 1 3 0
24 D GEISSER Tobias +C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

2 D BARANDUN Davyd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
11 F LEUENBERGER Sven 0 0 0 0 4 6 -2 40.00 1 0 1 2 -1
12 F DOPFNER Andreas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
25 F PETRIG Jan 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 100.00 0 0 0 0 0
26 D GROSS Nico 0 1 1 12 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

7 F PATRY Stephane 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 50.00 0 1 0 1 -1
9 F MULLER Nicolas 1 0 1 0 1 5 -4 16.67 0 1 2 3 -1

10 D SCHUPBACH Mick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
19 F RIAT Arnaud 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
28 F KOHLER Gilian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1

1 GK ZAETTA Gianluca 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 GK SCHMID Akira (BP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 5 18 24 36 -12 40.00 2 8 7 17

LEGEND
(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus +/- Plus/minus net +A Assistant captain
+C Captain A Assists D Defence EQ Equal strength
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage
FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper
MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number OT Overtime P Points

ZS SPISSKA NOVA VES ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

THU 20 APR 2017
START TIME 19:30 / END TIME 21:56
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LEGEND
(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus +/- Plus/minus net +A Assistant captain
+C Captain A Assists D Defence EQ Equal strength
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage
FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper
MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number OT Overtime P Points
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position PP1 Power play - 1 player PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves TPP Time on power play
TS Total shots

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position PP1 Power play - 1 player PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves TPP Time on power play
TS Total shots

ZS SPISSKA NOVA VES ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

THU 20 APR 2017
START TIME 19:30 / END TIME 21:56

QUARTERFINALS, GAME 25
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